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LOUNGE

BY AMAN

DINING



Lunch Set Menu

From 1lam to 2pm

Your choice of starter
BHFADHIEZ BIENL FEn

Mixed Green Salad
)=y X

or ¥ 7z 1%

Today’s Soup
RKHDOZ—F

Your choice of main
BIADAA VT 4y vak BRI I N

Clubhouse Sandwich (G/D)
TN GAY YA v T

or ¥ 7z 1%

Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry (G/D)
TRYHEAY VI =T h L —

or £721%

Penne Bolognese (G/D)
_vArFur—¥

or ¥ 721

Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich (+632) (G/D)
E—=7AVH Y F4 v F (+632 1)

Tea or Coffee
fIAFElZa—e—

6,800

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LRBEAATORKMEICIE, Y—ERR 5% EHBRI0BHEENTEY £7,
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ALL DAY

From 1lam to 9pm

SNACKS AND STARTERS

Mixed Salad (VG)
Y IRYITX

Caesar Salad, Grilled Chicken Breast (N/G/D)
Poached Egg

Y=F—=FIXTYNTF Y

F—FFxvr

Shizuoka Amela Tomato Salad (VG)
FARETA—F F~ DY T X

Freshest Catch of the Day in Carpaccio
Shallot Dressing
fEfO ANy Fa T ryay P Ly v VS

Assorted Cold Cuts, Pickles (N/G)
NLDEY HDE B IR

Four Kinds of Cheese, Dried Fruits(N/G/D)
FiE 4 EF— X FI54 70—

Aman Tokyo Original Kagawa Fresh Caviar 25g (G/D)

T v HEA ) Y FINRE EF v v T 258

Today’s Soup
RKHDO A=

Japanese Spicy Fried Chicken “Karaage” (G)
HBAD AL > — BT

BITES

Grilled Avocado, Pistachio, Genovese Sauce (VG/N)
TRAFPDTINEREF ALY 2/ R—F

Vegan Nachos with Soy Meat (VG/N)
KEI-tDOV 4 —=HvFFaR

Homemade Pickled Cucumber (VG)
Lo BR# e 7 L2

Mixed Olives (VG)
v IAFY—T

French Fries (VG/G)

Shoestring, Potato Waffle, Potato Wedge
JVVF T T4
Ya—RMY VT IANRT MUy YRT

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy

3,400

4,300

3,600

4,400

4,400

4,800

43,000

2,850

5,000

3,600

3,400

1,300

2,000

1,900

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FRAARATORRMEICIE, V—EZXR 5% EBHER 10NN EENTEY £9,
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Chef’s Recommendation
Chinese Delicacies

Peking Duck (G)

House-blended Chinese Miso Sauce,

Myoga Ginger, Green Onion, Cucumber,

Crispy Roasted Duck Skin, Chinese Crépe
Amxy 7

FRRUEIEE 2 AR N 0 — A P Xy 7 Wty —v v

Spring Rolls (G)

Pork, Shiitake mushroom, Bamboo shoot
B

FRPA #EEF %)

Steamed Pork Soup Dumpling (G)
N

Boiled Pork Gyoza (N/G/D)
Spicy Chilli Sauce
IKEET SR Y — R

Shrimp Wonton Soup Noodles (N/G)
Hong Kong Style
R EEY v 2 v

Soy Meatballs, Sweet Black Vinegar Sauce (VG/G)
KE I —bFR— BHEE

Fried Prawns in Mayonnaise Sauce (G/D)
HED~IAA—XYV =2 %

Singapore Style Chilli Prawns, Fried Bun (G/D)
WEDOF Y Y —REBHIF ViR x

Mapo Tofu (G/D)

Tofu with Wagyu Minced Beef Spicy Sauce
FIZF-45 A D R LS

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy

8,000

3,200

3,600

3,700

4,400

5,000

5,600

5,600

5,400

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FRAARATORRMEICIE, V—EZXR 5% EBHER 10NN EENTEY £9,
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Chinese Set

Shrimp Wonton Soup Noodles (N/G)
Hong Kong Style
R EE Y v 2 v Hl

Soy Meatballs, Sweet Black Vinegar Sauce (VG/G)
KEI—FrFR—n BHAEE

Fried Prawns in Mayonnaise Sauce (G/D)
HED~<ar—XY — Mz

Singapore Style Chilli Prawns, Fried Bun (G/D)
WEDF VY — 2B BT VL

Mapo Tofu (G/D)
Tofu with Wagyu Minced Beef Spicy Sauce
1246 A 0 R LIS

Served with Boiled Gyoza (N/G/D), Spring Roll (G),
Sweet Walnuts (N), Steamed Rice and Fruits
KETF. BEZ, kot z. ZfR 74—V

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy

6,400

7,000

7,600

7,600

7,400

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FRAARATORRMEICIE, V—EZXR 5% EBHER 10NN EENTEY £9,
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MAINS AND SANDWICHES

Grilled Seasonal Fish 6,500
Fresh Tomato Vinaigrette
fffo 7NV 7Ly va b= bDT AR L Y PV =R

Grilled Yamanashi Red Chicken Thigh 5,600
Balsamic Vinegar Sauce
AL RE\ o A KIREERRA D 7Y v S 23y — 2

Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 200g (G) 24,000
Wasabi, Ponzu Citrus Soy Sauce
47 4 LA 200g 1L & K

Tomato and Basil Spaghetti (G/D) 4,100
P b ENTYRLDRANT Y T 4

Angus Beef Penne Bolognese (G/D) 4,600
TYHAE—TDRYFHRE F—+

Tofu Hamburg Steak, Dukkah (VG) 4,600
Green Salad
HIEA=T T2 AN R 7Y = H I X

Sandwiches are served with your choice of
Potatoes or Mixed Herb Salad
FYFAvFICEFAFT A4 v vaBRBOEZI W
BT P ERR IV IAN=THIX

Wagyu Cheese Burger (G/D) 6,700
Cheddar Cheese, Parmigiano Reggiano,

Porcini Mushroom Ragu, Herb Salad, Tomato, Onion

G

FrX—F =X NIV =) Ly Yy —)

FNF ==y a—LDTF T = N=THFX < A=V

Additional Topping Bacon, Fried Egg, Avocado +300 each
BIfAD My Y I R=a v | 774 Vv 7| THRAY #%+300
Clubhouse Sandwich (G/D) 5,300

Slow Cooked Chicken Breast, Bacon, Tomato, Avocado
Tarragon Mayonnaise

2T TNYRY Y AL v F

KRFAEL 2 HOMA R—ay b~ P THRAF Vv ay—2

Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich (G/D) 5,800
Beef, Cabbage, Katsu Sauce

=T AV AT

E—7 Fy XY YV —2X

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LRBEAATORKMEICIE, Y—ERR 5% EHBRI0BHEENTEY £7,
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JAPANESE

Tempura (G/D) 5,500
Prawn, Seasonal Seafood and Vegetables

RIEFER O b

e L) D g TR

Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry (G/D) 5,600

TwVHREA IS FALE—THL —

Additional Topping Beef Cutlet (G) +2,600
fyvvre—7hYy

Udon (G) 3,900
Hot Bonito Stock, Sweet Fried Bean Curd,

Seaweed, Fish Cake, Green Onion

Eon) LA

by »EITT RA

Assorted Sashimi (G) 6,200
HIGHEY &b
Wagyu Sirloin and Avocado Steak Donburi (G/D) 8,700

HAESF—u A v e TEA FORT— %

Eel Hitsumabushi (G) 11,800
Glaze-grilled Eel, Green Onion, Wasabi, Nori Seaweed, Shiso,

Myoga, Sansho Pepper, Dashi Soup

U2 &L

18 7011125 2 Al KEE ) (LAl v

Miso Soup 1,300
R
GOZEN SET MENU
Assorted Tempura Assorted Sashimi
Gozen (G/D) Gozen (G)
KGR o & S
7,500 8,200
Wagyu Tenderloin Gozen (G) Beef Cutlet Gozen (G)
Wasabi and Ponzu Sause Shredded Cabbage
47 4 VIR T — g v—7 7L ilE
25 & K B FE0 F vy
26,000 8,000
Served with

Steamed Rice, Miso Soup, Japanese Pickles and Fruits
TR, RN BHTE. T VIRA

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LRBEAATORKMEICIE, Y—ERR 5% EHBRI0BHEENTEY £7,
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VEGAN

Mixed Salad (VG)
SWIRAYTX

Shizuoka Amela Tomato Salad (VG)
BAEETA—-F P~ DH T X

Grilled Avocado, Pistachio, Genovese Sauce (VG/N)
TERAFDTINECRZFF LT ) R—F

Vegan Nachos with Soy Meat (VG/N)
KEI-tDV 4 —=HvFFaR

Tomato and Basil Spaghetti (G/D)
P b EANTANDRANT Y T 4

Tofu Hamburg Steak, Dukkah (VG)
Green Salad
GIEN=T LT aNARAR T —vH I X

Homemade Pickled Cucumber (VG)
RO AFKE e 7 L 2

Mixed Olives (VG)
SV IRARFY—T

French Fries (VG/G)

Shoestring, Potato Waffle, Potato Wedge
ZLvvFT7IA4
Ya—ALNY VT IART MYy VRT b

Seasonal Fruits Plate (VG)
TN—=I) &by

Apple and Ginger Rice Flour Pound Cake (VG/N)
Coconut Vegan Ice Cream

Ko T v I Y= —F

2aF VT4 —HYTARIY — L

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy

3,400

3,600

3,600

3,400

4,100

4,600

1,300

2,000

1,900

4,400

2,800

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FRAARATORRMEICIE, V—EZXR 5% EBHER 10NN EENTEY £9,
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DESSERTS

Chocolate Mousse Glacée
Raspberry Sorbet, Cacao Tuile (N/D)
FaaL—bDL—RTT vk
KEBEOYNRE DA FF a4V

Honey Chiboust (N/G/D)
Caramelised Apple,Yuzu Confiture
BEDOY T —R

MO * ¥ 72 ) EHliFDay 74 Fa—n

Apple and Ginger Rice Flour Pound Cake (VG/N)
Coconut Vegan Ice Cream
Ko7 v TN vV e —G—F

AaAF VT4 —HYTARIY — L

Selection of Ice Cream and Sorbets (N/G/D)
TAARZ ) =Ll v =y
Vanilla|Chocolate|Matcha|Basil|Raspberry

Seasonal Fruits Plate (VG)
TIN—VEYEbYE

Assorted Chocolate (N/G/D)
TVHREAYYFALFaaL—t 5

Strawberry Parfait
(N/G/D)
From 5pm to 9pm

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy

2,900

2,900

2,800

1scoop

800

4,400

2,900

4,900

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FRAARATORRMEICIE, V—EZXR 5% EBHER 10NN EENTEY £9,
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