

THE
LOUNGE
BY AMAN

DINING

Lunch Set Menu

From 11am to 2pm

Your choice of starter

お好みの前菜をお選びください

Mixed Green Salad

グリーンサラダ

or または

Today's Soup

本日のスープ

Your choice of main

お好みのメインディッシュをお選びください

Clubhouse Sandwich (G/D)

クラブハウスサンドイッチ

or または

Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry (G/D)

アマン東京オリジナル ビーフカレー

or または

Penne Bolognese (G/D)

ペンネボロネーゼ

or または

Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich (+632) (G/D)

ビーフカツサンドイッチ (+632 円)

Tea or Coffee

紅茶またはコーヒー

6,800

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 15% と消費税 10% が含まれております。

ALL DAY

From 11am to 9pm

SNACKS AND STARTERS

Mixed Salad (VG) ミックスサラダ	3,400
Caesar Salad, Grilled Chicken Breast (N/G/D) Poached Egg シーザーサラダ グリルチキン ポーチドエッグ	4,300
Shizuoka Amela Tomato Salad (VG) 静岡県産アーマトマトのサラダ	3,600
Freshest Catch of the Day in Carpaccio Shallot Dressing 鮮魚のカルパッチョ エシャロットドレッシング	4,400
Assorted Cold Cuts, Pickles (N/G) ハムの盛り合わせ ピクルス	4,400
Four Kinds of Cheese, Dried Fruits (N/G/D) 厳選 4種チーズ ドライフルーツ	4,800
Aman Tokyo Original Kagawa Fresh Caviar 25g (G/D) アマン東京オリジナル 香川県産生キャビア 25g	43,000
Today's Soup 本日のスープ	2,850
Japanese Spicy Fried Chicken "Karaage" (G) 鶏肉のスパイシー唐揚げ	5,000

BITES

Grilled Avocado, Pistachio, Genovese Sauce (VG/N) アボカドのグリルピスタチオとジェノベーゼ	3,600
Vegan Nachos with Soy Meat (VG/N) 大豆ミートのヴィーガンナチョス	3,400
Homemade Pickled Cucumber (VG) 胡瓜の自家製ピクルス	1,300
Mixed Olives (VG) ミックスオリーブ	2,000
French Fries (VG/G) Shoestring, Potato Waffle, Potato Wedge フレンチフライ シューストリング ワッフルポテト ウェッジポテト	1,900

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。

Chef's Recommendation

Chinese Delicacies

Peking Duck (G)	8,000
House-blended Chinese Miso Sauce, Myoga Ginger, Green Onion, Cucumber, Crispy Roasted Duck Skin, Chinese Crêpe 北京ダック	
特製甜麵醤 茄荷 白髪葱 胡瓜 ローストダック カオヤーピン	
Spring Rolls (G)	3,200
Pork, Shiitake mushroom, Bamboo shoot 春巻き	
豚肉 椎茸 筍	
Steamed Pork Soup Dumpling (G)	3,600
小籠包	
Boiled Pork Gyoza (N/G/D)	3,700
Spicy Chilli Sauce 水餃子 辛味ソース	
Shrimp Wonton Soup Noodles (N/G)	4,400
Hong Kong Style 香港風 海老ワンタン麺	
Soy Meatballs, Sweet Black Vinegar Sauce (VG/G)	5,000
大豆ミートボール 黒甘酢	
Fried Prawns in Mayonnaise Sauce (G/D)	5,600
海老のマヨネーズソース和え	
Singapore Style Chilli Prawns, Fried Bun (G/D)	5,600
海老のチリソース煮 揚げパン添え	
Mapo Tofu (G/D)	5,400
Tofu with Wagyu Minced Beef Spicy Sauce 和牛挽肉の麻婆豆腐	

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。

Chinese Set

Shrimp Wonton Soup Noodles (N/G) Hong Kong Style 香港風 海老ワンタン麺	6,400
Soy Meatballs, Sweet Black Vinegar Sauce (VG/G) 大豆ミートボール 黒甘酢	7,000
Fried Prawns in Mayonnaise Sauce (G/D) 海老のマヨネーズソース和え	7,600
Singapore Style Chilli Prawns, Fried Bun (G/D) 海老のチリソース煮 揚げパン添え	7,600
Mapo Tofu (G/D) Tofu with Wagyu Minced Beef Spicy Sauce 和牛挽肉の麻婆豆腐	7,400

Served with Boiled Gyoza (N/G/D), Spring Roll (G),
Sweet Walnuts (N), Steamed Rice and Fruits
水餃子、春巻き、胡桃の飴焼き、ご飯、フルーツ添

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 15% と 消費税 10% が含まれております。

MAINS AND SANDWICHES

Grilled Seasonal Fish	6,500
Fresh Tomato Vinaigrette 鮮魚のグリルフレッシュトマトのヴィネグレットソース	
Grilled Yamanashi Red Chicken Thigh	5,600
Balsamic Vinegar Sauce 山梨県産八ヶ岳名水赤鶏腿肉のグリルバルサミコソース	
Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 200g (G) Wasabi, Ponzu Citrus Soy Sauce 和牛フィレ肉 200g 山葵とポン酢	24,000
Tomato and Basil Spaghetti (G/D) トマトとバジルのスパゲッティ	4,100
Angus Beef Penne Bolognese (G/D) アンガスビーフのペンネボロネーゼ	4,600
Tofu Hamburg Steak, Dukkah (VG) Green Salad 豆腐バーグとデュカスパイス グリーンサラダ	4,600
<p>Sandwiches are served with your choice of Potatoes or Mixed Herb Salad サンドイッチにはサイドディッシュをお選びください ポテトまたはミックスハーブサラダ</p>	
Wagyu Cheese Burger (G/D) Cheddar Cheese, Parmigiano Reggiano, Porcini Mushroom Ragu, Herb Salad, Tomato, Onion 和牛チーズバーガー ⁺ チーズバーガー ⁺ ポルチーニとマッシュルームのラグーハーブサラダ トマト オニオン	6,700
Additional Topping Bacon, Fried Egg, Avocado お好みのトッピング ベーコン フライドエッグ アボカド	+300 each 各+300
Clubhouse Sandwich (G/D) Slow Cooked Chicken Breast, Bacon, Tomato, Avocado Tarragon Mayonnaise クラブハウスサンドイッチ 低温調理した鶏の胸肉 ベーコントマト アボカド グリビッシュソース	5,300
Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich (G/D) Beef, Cabbage, Katsu Sauce ビーフカツサンドイッチ ビーフ キャベツ ソース	5,800

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。

JAPANESE

Tempura (G/D) Prawn, Seasonal Seafood and Vegetables 天麩羅盛り合わせ 海老と旬の魚介季節野菜	5,500
Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry (G/D) アマン東京オリジナルビーフカレー	5,600
Additional Topping Beef Cutlet (G) トッピングビーフカツ	+2,600
Udon (G) Hot Bonito Stock, Sweet Fried Bean Curd, Seaweed, Fish Cake, Green Onion きつねうどん わかめ かまぼこ 長葱	3,900
Assorted Sashimi (G) 刺身盛り合わせ	6,200
Wagyu Sirloin and Avocado Steak Donburi (G/D) 和牛サーロインとアボカドのステーキ丼	8,700
Eel Hitsumabushi (G) Glaze-grilled Eel, Green Onion, Wasabi, Nori Seaweed, Shiso, Myoga, Sansho Pepper, Dashi Soup ひつまぶし 鰻 葱 山葵 刻み 海苔 大葉 茄荷 山椒 出汁	11,800
Miso Soup 味噌汁	1,300

GOZEN SET MENU

Assorted Tempura Gozen (G/D) 天婦羅御膳 7,500	Assorted Sashimi Gozen (G) 刺身御膳 8,200
Wagyu Tenderloin Gozen (G) Wasabi and Ponzu Sause 和牛フィレ肉ステーキ御膳 山葵とポン酢 26,000	Beef Cutlet Gozen (G) Shredded Cabbage ビーフカツレツ御膳 千切りキャベツ 8,000

Served with
Steamed Rice, Miso Soup, Japanese Pickles and Fruits
ご飯、味噌汁、お新香、フルーツ添え

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。

VEGAN

Mixed Salad (VG) ミックスサラダ	3,400
Shizuoka Amela Tomato Salad (VG) 静岡県産アーマーラトマトのサラダ	3,600
Grilled Avocado, Pistachio, Genovese Sauce (VG/N) アボカドのグリルピスタチオとジェノベーゼ	3,600
Vegan Nachos with Soy Meat (VG/N) 大豆ミートのヴィーガンナチョス	3,400
Tomato and Basil Spaghetti (G/D) トマトとバジルのスパゲッティ	4,100
Tofu Hamburg Steak, Dukkah (VG) Green Salad 豆腐バーグとデュカスパイス グリーンサラダ	4,600
Homemade Pickled Cucumber (VG) 胡瓜の自家製ピクルス	1,300
Mixed Olives (VG) ミックスオリーブ	2,000
French Fries (VG/G) Shoestring, Potato Waffle, Potato Wedge フレンチフライ シューストリング ワッフルポテト ウェッジポテト	1,900
Seasonal Fruits Plate (VG) フルーツ盛り合わせ	4,400
Apple and Ginger Rice Flour Pound Cake (VG/N) Coconut Vegan Ice Cream 米粉のアップルジンジャーケーキ ココナッツヴィーガンアイスクリーム	2,800

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。

DESSERTS

Chocolate Mousse Glacée 2,900
Raspberry Sorbet, Cacao Tuile (N/D)
チョコレートのムースグラッセ
木苺のソルベとカカオチュイル

Honey Chiboust (N/G/D) 2,900
Caramelised Apple, Yuzu Confiture
蜂蜜のシブースト
林檎のキャラメリゼ柚子のコンフィチュール

Apple and Ginger Rice Flour Pound Cake (VG/N) 2,800
Coconut Vegan Ice Cream
米粉のアップルジンジャーケーキ
ココナッツヴィーガンアイスクリーム

Selection of Ice Cream and Sorbets (N/G/D) 1scoop
アイスクリーム|シャーベット 800
Vanilla|Chocolate|Matcha|Basil|Raspberry

Seasonal Fruits Plate (VG) 4,400
フルーツ盛り合わせ

Assorted Chocolate (N/G/D) 2,900
アマン東京オリジナルチョコレート 5種

Strawberry Parfait 4,900
(N/G/D)
From 5pm to 9pm

(VG) Vegan (N) Nuts (G) Gluten (D) Dairy
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。